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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/30/24 at
9:56:50 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

13  Detailed records available

11,259  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD F-350
SUPER DUTY
PLATINUM
VIN: 1FT8W3BT6REC29034
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/MK1x-3xmTIkS41quZr9IrCk3WXC9RhMbLnbsaJH9Dq6eZ6FH_XPAZsGbRh-zOUVlPmFqdn_6UxHUXswZJvow_umF8K1RU97jqwGtUv4iM-K5iqJsLPtDYSaLwh265X-iB_Tlsbcy2vzO1pUvxx0U96qLlXbiMRrl06Z7T79IaRbVwcY0LtzhFU6MSuB7aL7qKcVbeo6iOWyrb-KJgk4VYTW57i0tgV0zxJrZSen3QH5lcnPe4CQrHobGsE0QGi-3tYfJbhkbihfQI3O8X0K_n2Y4EQjYSwjkX6_IfzOjEiQUhfmnl6BN4i1CMp-MkOK2fwngzokTVS1BnF0Py0_8VI8VVugnrMbJUWyYspTB8L5ojwLoVKpbQvfAABDJ9mTbUEUWpoGg.cfx


Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 24 months or 24,741 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/29/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/13/2023 8 Hometown Ford
Winkler, MB
204-325-4777
hometownford.ca/

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Odometer reported as 13 kilometers

12/16/2023 9 Dealer Inventory
Winkler, MB

Vehicle sold
Odometer reported as 14 kilometers

12/18/2023 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, MB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/01/2024 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/mRQuORsZoDix2NsonkyDNd5o5v8jhCpRJc8lR5GWNH-jkwNEb_zxSFtC75e3lDkxkZH1P8JXArTi2G0SSxS6JE4Zyh4280r3UlRIYtpepo6qorVFYhf5U-exWfO0lXdUiO7IttQA0TWcH3R9TU1UNDVcllc-b1xyyyPWgZXXt-8kjMj_QrF02O5l4pwVtprCu9jeOWxKSCnzMc2Vvja1e7R2byCqVzvVDjjMNY3SVAWh-zCyalE4GCTAVgHEA-JJuHcjAklns9-ywhLdhoIVDxMkFxilF1rvXaH-qM6WjeAbFor2-W4i91NrWefzK_5KSEcG56TMW4VixhZ3WmLC5cdeDKtDCOgP5GLgGzVLjzdDdFhyZLEh4MgZZNvNFT6t9wZXOdaCnV_36CY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/vTmJ6_x9WLrzgpSAN6UDNRXyR-MfwCRpzUKLIwrammZWk5zqBZKYLDQPGjx_j3jelQaTeZEcUVRhf8h5S4gZipATIMQYWehbC4T80RPbbDNoY1inCtIajfr0a4wMffT7Mk3rJcV3R6A0zW6L9N2aLMfPOjuXD3awGVjzVT1gJ3tXXpUW8P7B3lHUEfen3E66GQQ7S1bDphK6qpoWj3WLInvLnft9MEshJmZfpeBREgaJ5zHC3sSqJRWj1f_mvStWw8EntOa-fVYSfVuVps9hSw8ZO9Umd8yZsEtNUuTqbjo2b5JwbdP2QgWGMeROIKjVWk4jG1AC1wUZ5MFv6RKNhWraKBHIQTHvh-JzJ6r3-FnuKIPySR_F5RKeyHDAu6XVbbmUptWXP1tY_tg.cfx


04/09/2024 4,044 Hometown Ford
Winkler, MB
204-325-4777
hometownford.ca/

Vehicle serviced
Blind spot warning checked
Odometer reported as 6,508
kilometers

07/22/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Pembina, ND

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 08/25/2024

07/22/2024 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/07/2024 10,853 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com/
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Vehicle offered for sale

09/09/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com
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Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

09/25/2024 11,259 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com
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Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/02/2024 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/28/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #AWAITING
Recall #24S66 TAILGATE TOP VIEW
CAMERA REPLACEMENT AND IMAGE
PROCESSING MODULE REPROGRAM

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
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-

-
-



Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/30/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Description: IN SOME OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLES, WATER CAN INGRESS AT THE
INTERFACE BETWEEN THE CAMERA AT THE TOP OF THE TAILGATE AND THE TAILGATE
PARK ASSIST SENSOR INTERFACE MODULE TPASIM, WHICH MAY LEAD TO A
MALFUNCTION IN THE REAR-VIEW CAMERA SYSTEM.
IF THE REAR-VIEW CAMERA SYSTEM MALFUNCTIONS, YOU COULD EXPERIENCE A BLUE
OR BLACK SCREEN OR INTERMITTENT LOSS OF THE REAR CAMERA DISPLAY WHILE THE
VEHICLE IS IN REVERSE. A LOSS OF THE REAR CAMERA IMAGE WHILE IN REVERSE
INCREASES THE RISK OF A CRASH.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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